

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7177/2019

Kishore Nama S/o Bajrang Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan and Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Praveen Kumar Jain

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Arvind Kumar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SATISH KUMAR SHARMA

Order

06/08/2021

Notices are further awaited for two weeks.

List the matter on 22.09.2021.

(SATISH KUMAR SHARMA),J

SAHIL SONI /62



सत्यमेव जयते