

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 7177/2019

Kishore Nama S/o Bajrang Lal

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Praveen Kumar Jain

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Arvind Kumar, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA

Order

19/04/2023

Learned Public Prosecutor seeks further time to file reply.

List on 23.05.2023.

(CHANDRA KUMAR SONGARA),J